TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

2340

56307

96135

56405

70166

Namn

Bardolino La Corte del Pozzo

Gramona Mart

Mullineux White

Selvaggia

Tavel Trésor des Sables

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-10-16

Argéng
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023

Producent

Fasoli Gino

Gramona

Mullineux Family Wines

Azienda Agricola Molino

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Land

Italien

Spanien

Sydafrika

Italien

Frankrike

Typ
Rott
Rosé
Vitt
Rott

Rosé

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

115 kr

199 kr

249 kr

179 kr

179 kr



